NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025
ROCKSJON

JONKOPING ENERGI ARENA

09.08 - 10.08.2025

RACE 62 D U16 K1 2500 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

© 00 N O 0o b~ W N

=R R R B R R R
©o N o 0~ W N B O

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2026

37
28
32
36
29
25
21
33
27
24
22
35
31
38
30
26
34
23

STOUBZK Karen
EDHAG Emelie
FALKENSTROM Esther
SODERMAN Nora
KNUDSEN Clara
THOMSEN Johanna
FABRICIUS Julie
FABRICIUS Marie
JUVONEN Sonja
WIKSTEN Stina

SUSS Linda Marie
NIEMINEN Netta
LINDEMAN Aada
KARLSSON Julia
HADDELAND Hedda
RYAN Margaret

R@D Josefine
JAASKELAINEN Kerttu

Created on 01.03.2026 11:50:01 | Page 1 of 1

SUN 13:36

KLUB RESULTAT
DEN 11:50:06
SWE 11:56:17
SWE 12:13:19
SWE 12:16:21
DEN 12:19:52
DEN 12:21:49
DEN 12:30:08
DEN 12:36:92
FIN 12:52:64
SWE 12:57:44
NOR 12:58:34
FIN 13:24:84
FIN 13:26:98
SWE 13:28:71
NOR 13:30:87
NOR 13:33:55
NOR 13:39:49
FIN 13:41:61

Generated by RaceManager



