

RACE 62 D U16 K1 2500 FINAL

SUN 13:36

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	37	STOUBÆK Karen	DEN	11:50:06
2	28	EDHAG Emelie	SWE	11:56:17
3	32	FALKENSTRÖM Esther	SWE	12:13:19
4	36	SÖDERMAN Nora	SWE	12:16:21
5	29	KNUDSEN Clara	DEN	12:19:52
6	25	THOMSEN Johanna	DEN	12:21:49
7	21	FABRICIUS Julie	DEN	12:30:08
8	33	FABRICIUS Marie	DEN	12:36:92
9	27	JUVONEN Sonja	FIN	12:52:64
10	24	WIKSTEN Stina	SWE	12:57:44
11	22	SÜSS Linda Marie	NOR	12:58:34
12	35	NIEMINEN Netta	FIN	13:24:84
13	31	LINDEMAN Aada	FIN	13:26:98
14	38	KARLSSON Julia	SWE	13:28:71
15	30	HADDELAND Hedda	NOR	13:30:87
16	26	RYAN Margaret	NOR	13:33:55
17	34	RØD Josefine	NOR	13:39:49
18	23	JÄÄSKELÄINEN Kerttu	FIN	13:41:61